
№ 勝点 勝数 突数 被突数 TD-TR 順位

勝点 1 勝点 0 勝点 1

Ｖ 5 Ｖ 3 Ｖ 6

ＴＤ 30 ＴＤ 30 ＴＤ 37

勝点 0 勝点 0 勝点 1

Ｖ 4 Ｖ 3 Ｖ 6

ＴＤ 36 ＴＤ 29 ＴＤ 39

勝点 1 勝点 1 勝点 1

Ｖ 6 Ｖ 6 Ｖ 5

ＴＤ 38 ＴＤ 38 ＴＤ 38

勝点 0 勝点 0 勝点 0

Ｖ 3 Ｖ 3 Ｖ 4

ＴＤ 27 ＴＤ 28 ＴＤ 32

1 県名 氏名 № １ ２ ３ (　) ４ ５ ６ (　) Ｖ ＴＤ

濱野　万葉 １ V5 V5 3 2 13

家永　妃里 ２ 2 V5 2 1 9

伊藤　真希 ３ V5 V5 V5 3 15

川満　千乃

小塚　麻由 ４ 4 V3 1 1 8

折戸　恵利香 ５ 2 2 3 0 7

高木　まりな ６ V5 V5 2 2 12

佐藤　萌笑 (　)

ＴＲ 11 10 6 12 15 10

2 県名 氏名 № １ ２ ３ (　) ４ ５ ６ (　) Ｖ ＴＤ

加藤　早絵 １ 1 V5 4 1 10

高木　真由子 ２ 3 V5 V5 2 13

鈴木　穂波 ３ V5 V5 V5 3 15

山田　あゆみ ４ V5 V4 3 2 12

大森　祐里 ５ 4 2 1 0 7

相澤　さつき ６ V5 2 3 1 10

楠木　麗 (　)

ＴＲ 14 8 7 9 15 14

14

13

173

1

14 10 17

2

100 4114 -2787

114 91 23 1

3

297 101 -4

104 96 8

２ ３ ４

負数 13

１

三 重 ２

愛 知 ４

県 名

成 年 女 子

静 岡 ３

岐 阜

三重

岐阜

愛知 3

V6

6 V静岡

（ エ ペ ）

3 D

１

代表県

D



3 県名 氏名 № １ ２ ３ (　) ４ ５ ６ (５) Ｖ ＴＤ

加藤　早絵 １ V5 V2 V5 3 12

高木　真由子 ２ V5 3 V5 2 13

鈴木　穂波 ３ 4 4 V5 1 13

濱野　万葉 ４ 1 3 V5 1 9

家永　妃里 ５ 2 0 2

伊藤　真希 ６ 3 V5 V5 2 13

川満　千乃 (５) 3 3 0 6

ＴＲ 6 11 13 14 2 12 10

4 県名 氏名 № １ ２ ３ (　) ４ ５ ６ (５) Ｖ ＴＤ

山田　あゆみ １ V5 V5 V5 3 15

相澤　さつき ２ V5 3 V5 2 13

大森　祐里 ３ V5 3 3 1 11

楠木　麗

小塚　麻由 ４ 3 2 3 0 8

折戸　恵利香 ５ 3 0 3

高木　まりな ６ 0 V5 V5 2 10

佐藤　萌笑 (５) 2 V5 1 7

ＴＲ 6 9 13 15 5 11 8

5 県名 氏名 № １ ２ ３ (　) ４ ５ ６ (　) Ｖ ＴＤ

小塚　麻由 １ V5 0 4 1 9

折戸　恵利香 ２ V5 1 V5 2 11

高木　まりな ３ V5 4 3 1 12

佐藤　萌笑

加藤　早絵 ４ 4 2 4 0 10

鈴木　穂波 ５ V5 V5 V5 3 15

高木　真由子 ６ V5 3 V5 2 13

(　)

ＴＲ 14 10 14 15 5 12

6 県名 氏名 № １ ２ ３ (　) ４ ５ ６ (５) Ｖ ＴＤ

山田　あゆみ １ V5 V5 3 2 13

大森　祐里 ２ 4 V5 3 1 12

相澤　さつき ３ 2 4 V5 1 11

楠木　麗

濱野　万葉 ４ 2 V5 V4 2 11

家永　妃里 ５ 1 3 0 4

伊藤　真希 ６ V5 V5 V5 3 15

川満　千乃 (５) 4 0 4

ＴＲ 8 13 13 11 10 10 5

静岡

岐阜

岐阜

三重

愛知

愛知

静岡

4 D

D

6 V

三重

D

4 D

3

6 V

3

5 V

5 V


